
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-0323

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:4/17/2014 Consent

On agenda: Final action:4/17/2014 6/2/2014

Title: Authorizes early termination of the Continental Hangar Lease Agreement with United Airlines for
additional revenue of $9,690,677 paid by United allowing the facility to be leased to another tenant at
Denver International Airport (AC 2X025-01). (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE &amp; SUSTAINABILITY)
Authorizes early termination of the Continental Hangar Lease Agreement with United Airlines for
additional revenue of $9,690,677 paid by United allowing the facility to be leased to another tenant at
Denver International Airport (AC 2X025-01).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR. 14-0323 DIA United Hangar Termination OR, 3. CB14-0323_Contract_United,
4. CB14-0323_Bill_UnitedAirlines

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council6/2/2014 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council5/19/2014 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council4/29/2014 2

approved by consentConsent4/17/2014 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

